
Pos. 2wd Truck Pts. Pos. 4wd Core Truck Pts. Pos. Gas Buggy Pts. Pos. Sprinter Pts.

1 Gil Haugan 50 1 Jesse Van Engelenhaven 50 1 Gil Haugan 25 1 Bret Bolte 43 1st 25

2 Ryan Christensen 30 2 Pat Kriech 33 2 Jason Stough 18 2 Dan Vanvoorst 33 2nd 18

3 Thor Garness 18 3 Cody Gorczkowski 30 3 Brad Schuler 15 3 Damon Buus 25 3rd 15

4th 12

5th 10

Pos. 2wd Core Truck Pts. Pos. Electric Buggy Pts. Pos. Truggy Pts. Pos. LateModel Pts. 6th 8

1 Nate Hadrick 50 1 Gil Haugan 50 1 Gil Haugan 25 1 Damon Buus 25 7th 6

2 Cody Gorczkowski 36 2 Pat Kriech 30 2 Jason Stough 18 2 Roy Stough 18 8th 4

3 Ryan Link 18 3 Will Stallinga 28 3 Scott Sroufe 15 3 Mike Perkinson 15 9th 2

10th 1

Fastest Lap Per Class Class Lap Average Fastest Lap-Average MPH Class Average MPH ft

2wd Truck 63.087 2wd Truck 79.566 2wd Truck 13.08 2wd Truck 10.37 1210

2wd Core Truck 67.073 2wd Core Truck 82.276 2wd Core Truck 12.30 2wd Core Truck 10.03

4wd Core Truck 55.288 4wd Core Truck 68.252 4wd Core Truck 14.92 4wd Core Truck 12.09

Electric Buggy 50.023 Electric Buggy 65.377 Electric Buggy 16.49 Electric Buggy 12.62

Gas Buggy 51.429 Gas Buggy 58.686 Gas Buggy 16.04 Gas Buggy 14.06

Truggy 50.610 Truggy 60.561 Truggy 16.30 Truggy 13.62

ft

Fastest Lap  Per Class Class Lap Average Fastest Lap-Average MPH Class Average MPH 335

Sprinter 8.687 Sprinter 10.156 Sprinter 26.29 Sprinter 22.49

LateModel 7.858 LateModel 8.681 LateModel 29.07 LateModel 26.31

Aspen Raceway 2014 Season Points Leaders
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Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Gil Haugan 6/5m43.356s 63.087 68.335 3.49 25

2 Ryan Christensen 5/5m15.856s 70.672 78.48 5.86 18

3 15

4 12

5 10

6 8

7 6

8 4

9 2

10 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Gil Haugan 50 25 25 63.087 67.630

Ryan Christensen 30 12 18 70.672 80.406

Thor Garness 18 18 0 76.695 108.318

Pat Kriech 15 15 0 74.694 86.162

-

-

-

-

-

-

2wd Truck



Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Nate Hadrick 6/6m2.368s 67.888 71.566 3.15 25

2 Cody Gorczkowski 6/6m12.605s 67.073 74.068 3.22 18

3 Dan Ratajczyk 5/5m29.111s 72.835 81.547 4.67 15

4 Jen Sroufe 5/5m30.142s 74.024 81.687 7.26 12

5 Brad Shuler 5/5m39.755s 76.524 84.301 5.50 10

6 Jesse Van Engelenhaven 4/5m1.275s 76.035 99.723 19.12 8

7 Ryan Link 4/5m35.286s 70.617 110.5 26.47 6

8 4

9 2

10 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Nate Hadrick 50 25 25 67.888 72.655

Cody Gorczkowski 36 18 18 67.073 74.223

Ryan Link 18 12 6 70.617 97.880

Jesse Van Engelenhaven 16 8 8 76.035 99.723

Nate Stoops 15 15 0 67.330 77.740

Dan Ratajczyk 15 0 15 72.835 81.548

Jen Sroufe 12 0 12 74.024 81.688

Eli Hangreaves 10 10 0 95.086 95.086

Brad Schuler 10 0 10 76.524 84.301

-

2wd Core Truck



Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Jesse Van Engelenhaven 6/5m5.035s 55.288 60.653 3.10 25

2 Cody Gorczkowski 6/5m14.296s 59.218 62.318 3.62 18

3 Pat Kriech 6/5m14.737s 59.784 62.552 2.69 15

4 Dan Ratajczyk 6/5m24.488s 57.755 64.492 3.71 12

5 Brad Schuler 6/5m38.625s 63.995 67.284 2.78 10

6 Scott Sroufe 6/5m43.646s 61.982 68.204 3.88 8

7 Jen Sroufe 5/5m11.544s 73.862 77.092 2.70 6

8 Alye Haugan 4

9 Will Stallinga 2

10 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Jesse Van Engelenhaven 50 25 25 55.288 61.775

Pat Kriech 33 18 15 59.784 63.718

Cody Gorczkowski 30 12 18 59.218 62.318

Scott Sroufe 23 15 8 61.982 69.605

Dan Ratajczyk 12 0 12 57.755 64.493

Jen Sroufe 10 10 6 69.836 76.544

Brad Schuler 10 0 10 63.995 67.284

Jeff Decamps 8 8 0 75.485 83.325

Nate Hadrick 6 6 0 73.128 75.994

Nate Stoops 4 4 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

Will Stallinga 4 2 2 0.000 #DIV/0!

Alye Haugan 4 0 4 0.000 #DIV/0!

4wd Core Truck



Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Gil Haugan 13/10m39.181s 50.023 53.14 3.01 25

2 Jason Stough 12/10m19.571s 51.550 56.118 5.24 18

3 Pat Kriech 12/10m50.328s 55.761 58.925 2.36 15

4 Scott Sroufe 11/10m26.774s 58.180 62.391 2.96 12

5 Will Stallinga 11/10m42.520s 52.85 64.084 11.61 10

6 Jesse Van Engelenhaven 10/10m31.943s 57.202 69.91 13.35 8

7 Nate Hadrick 9/8m21.332s 54.629 62.447 5.81 6

8 Dan Ratajczyk 9/10m23.682s 60.967 77.71 24.42 4

9 Brad Schuler 8/8m40.787s 57.798 73.988 8.06 2

10 Nolan Stallinga 3/6m1.552s 72.933 179.08 75.06 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Gil Haugan 50 25 25 50.023 56.565

Pat Kriech 30 15 15 55.761 60.918

Will Stallinga 28 18 10 52.850 62.735

Jason Stough 24 6 18 51.550 58.251

Jesse Van Engelenhaven 20 12 8 55.947 66.343

Scott Sroufe 20 8 12 58.108 65.024

Nate Hadrick 16 10 6 54.629 63.848

Nolan Stallinga 5 4 1 59.607 129.404

Dan Ratajczyk 4 0 4 60.967 77.711

Brad Schuler 2 0 2 57.798 73.989

Chris Zylstra 2 2 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

Dan Vanvoorst 1 1 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

Electric Buggy



Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Gil Haugan 7/5m24.671s 51.429 53.57 1.76 25

2 Jason Stough 7/5m45.797s 51.851 56.941 3.18 18

3 Brad Schuler 6/5m36.279s 64.523 66.169 1.18 15

4 Will Stallinga 3/2m7.115s 56.039 60.556 3.19 12

5 10

6 8

7 6

8 4

9 2

10 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Gil Haugan 25 0 25 51.429 53.570

Jason Stough 18 0 18 51.851 56.941

Brad Schuler 15 0 15 64.523 66.169

Will Stallinga 12 0 12 56.039 60.556

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

Gas Buggy



Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Gil Haugan 7/5m41.497s 50.951 56.457 4.10 25

2 Jason Stough 7/5m53.419s 50.610 58.329 5.76 18

3 Scott Sroufe 6/5m45.484s 62.664 68.161 3.16 15

4 12

5 10

6 8

7 6

8 4

9 2

10 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Gil Haugan 25 0 25 50.951 56.458

Jason Stough 18 0 18 50.610 58.329

Scott Sroufe 15 0 15 62.664 68.162

Evan Mallat 0 0 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

Truggy



Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Damon Buss 27/4m2.832s 8.907 9.215 0.20 25

2 Bret Bolte 26/4m7.260s 9.020 9.732 1.34 18

3 Dan Vanvoorst 24/4m2.404s 9.967 10.334 0.25 15

4 12

5 10

6 8

7 6

8 4

9 2

10 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Bret Bolte 43 25 18 8.687 9.955

Dan Vanvoorst 33 18 15 9.937 10.451

Damon Buus 25 0 25 8.907 9.215

Jeff Decamps 15 15 0 10.037 11.098

Eli Hangreaves 12 12 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

Steve Simpson 10 10 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

0 -

0 -

0 -

-

Sprinter



Week 2

8-Jun-14

Position Driver Laps/Time Fastest Lap Average Lap Consistency Points

1 Damon Buus 23/3m1.347s 7.858 8.152 0.13 25

2 Roy Stough 22/3m8.377s 8.179 8.845 0.41 18

3 Mike Perkinson 21/3m5.803s 8.300 9.097 0.80 15

4 12

5 10

6 8

7 6

8 4

9 2

10 1

Driver Points Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Personal Fastest Lap Season Lap Average

Damon Buus 25 0 25 7.858 8.147

Roy Stough 18 0 18 8.179 8.845

Mike Perkinson 15 0 15 8.300 9.098

Evan Mallat 0 0 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

Jason Stough 0 0 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

Gil Haugan 0 0 0 0.000 #DIV/0!

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

LateModel


